

State of California - Department of Fish and Wildlife

DFW 753.5a (Rev. 01/03/18) Previously Di		PI			1	
			Print	StartOver	Finali	ze&Email
		REC	EIPT NUM	MBER:		Parameter Parameter Parameter Constitution
		09	04/2	7/18 — 46		
		STA	TE CLEAR	INGHOUSE NUM	MBER (If a	oplicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.						
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL			DATE		
EDCO COMM DEV SERVICES PLANNING/BUILDING				04/27/18		
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING				DOCUMENT I		
El Dorado				09-2018-	46	
PROJECT TITLE						
BELAND GRADING PERMIT 263768						
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL			PHONE NUMBER		
DENAE BELAND/EDCO COMM DEV				(530) 621	-5355	
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	5	STATE	ZIP CODE		
2850 FAIRLANE COURT	PLACERVILLE	(CA	95667		
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)	dia con a constantina de la constantina					
Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District		State A	Agency	Private	Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:		20.40				0.00
☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$3,168				0.00
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$2,280				0.00
☐ Certified Regulatory Program document (CRP)		\$1,077	7.00	<u>\$</u>		0.00
Exempt from fee						
☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)						
CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)						
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy	1					
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources	Control Board only)	\$850	0.00 \$			0.00
County documentary handling fee			\$			50.00
☐ Other			\$			
PAYMENT METHOD:						
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL	RECEI	/ED \$		}	50.00
SIGNATURE AGEN	CY OF FILING PRINTED I	NAME A	ND TITLE			

* Mulle Ryphet

MICHELLE PROPHET, DEPUTY EDCO RECORDER-CLERK

COPY - COUNTY CLERK

ORIGINAL - PROJECT APPLICANT

To: County Clerk County of El Dorado 360 Fair Lane Placerville, CA 95667 From: County of El Dorado Community Development Services, Planning and Building Department 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, CA 95667

Beland Grading Permit 263768		Denae Beland		
Project Title	Project Applicant			
Assesser's Percel Number 110, 460, 61				
Assessor's Parcel Number 110-460-61	/El Dor	ado County)		
Project Location – Specific	(El Dorado County)			
Grading Permit to allow site preparation for the cor	nstruction of a single family residence			
Project Description				
County of El Dorado Board of Supervisors		The state of the s		
Name of Public Agency Approving Project				
County of El Dorado Community Development Ser	vices Planning and Ruilding Departme	ent		
2850 Fairlane Ct, Placerville, CA 95667	vices, riaming and banding beparane	(530) 621-5355		
Name of Person or Agency Carrying out Project	Telephone Number			
		·		
Exempt Status:				
CEQA Statute Section 21080.				
☐ Categorical Exemption. State type and section	number: Class 3 Section 15303(a)			
	Class 3 Section 13303(a)			
Statutory Exemption. State code number:				
Reasons why project is exempt:				
This is a grading permit associated with a single fa	mily residence and the County conclude	es it is exempt from the		
requirements of CEQA under Section 150303(a) (C				
Structures-Single Family Residence). The issued C				
construction of a single family residence. There is	no reasonable possibility that the activit	y will have a significant effect on		
the environment due to unusual circumstances. The		ırses, nor gabbro soils, and		
development of the site is set back approximately	300 feet from Folsom Lake.			
I and America	Area Code/			
Lead Agency Contact Person: Aaron D. Mount	Telephone/Extension:	(530) 621-5355		
Aalon B. Would	- Totophiono, Extendion	(330) 02 1-3333		
If filed by applicant:				
1. Attach certified document of exemption fin	ding.			
Has a Notice of Exemption been filed by th		☐ Yes ☐ No		
	4/25/18			
		Principal Planner		
Signature (Public Agency)	Date	Title		
Signed by Lead Agency				
Signed by Applicant	Berthoodill II			

FILED APR 27 2018

WILLIAM SCHULTZ, Recorder-Olei.
By // MCMULLE Jup het